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200101260000
28671

01/26/2001
09:54:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR,
DEBORA S

200101300000
31721

01/30/2001
08:14:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KAPER, SOFIA
E

200102160000
55121

02/16/2001
10:01:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIDES,
UNAFAE B

200102210000
57661

02/21/2001
08:23:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HYDE, MARY
D

200102230000
62081

02/23/2001
08:48:15

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWINNEA,
MARY
LORAINE

200104040001
23651

04/04/2001
08:39:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEDBETTER,
MARY E

200106120002
39141

06/12/2001
08:02:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHELBY,
KELLY

200106190002
49651

06/19/2001
09:02:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATRICK,
ROBERT

200106280002
66191

06/28/2001
08:19:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAGWELL,
LOU ELLYN

200107300003
14611

07/30/2001
08:29:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAWLER,
KRISTI

200108310003
75421

08/31/2001
08:11:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MANGINA,
MARY S

200109120003
95471

09/12/2001
03:08:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASS, BILLIE
JO

200101250000
26891

01/25/2001
09:30:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX, SALLY
SMITH

200102130000
49951

02/13/2001
09:59:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANCHORS,
DENISE C



200102070000
42931

02/07/2001
08:19:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRINCE,
MICHELLE

200103020000
72321

03/02/2001
08:47:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS,
SHELLYE

200102270000
67391

02/27/2001
09:49:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
LARRY L

200102280000
68361

02/28/2001
08:29:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHOWS,
EMMA D

200103200000
99271

03/20/2001
08:18:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAYBURN,
JUANITA B

200103200000
99321

03/20/2001
08:23:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LADD, DORIS

200103300001
17351

03/30/2001
08:26:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEEBLER,
RITA T

200104160001
44521

04/16/2001
01:15:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DYE, ELLEN M

200104300001
66021

04/30/2001
08:33:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LACEY,
ELIZABETH M

200107100002
84321

07/10/2001
08:22:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS,
LINDA M

200108080003
32501

08/08/2001
08:22:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLIKEN,
CHRISTY

200108080003
32551

08/08/2001
08:26:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
DWIGHT

200108080003
32651

08/08/2001
08:35:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MUMA,
TAYLOR D

200108080003
32681

08/08/2001
08:36:45

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MUMA, DIANE
BUSH

200108240003
63401

08/24/2001
11:04:37

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ATKINSON,
BARBARA J

200108290003
71801

08/29/2001
10:26:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER,
EVELYN H


