Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101260000 28671	01/26/2001 09:54:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR, DEBORA S						
200101300000 31721	01/30/2001 08:14:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KAPER, SOFIA E						
200102160000 55121	02/16/2001 10:01:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIDES, UNAFAE B						
200102210000 57661	02/21/2001 08:23:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HYDE, MARY D						
200102230000 62081	02/23/2001 08:48:15	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWINNEA, MARY LORAINE						
200104040001 23651	04/04/2001 08:39:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEDBETTER, MARY E						
200106120002 39141	06/12/2001 08:02:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELBY, KELLY						
200106190002 49651	06/19/2001 09:02:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATRICK, ROBERT						
200106280002 66191	06/28/2001 08:19:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAGWELL, LOU ELLYN						
200107300003 14611	07/30/2001 08:29:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWLER, KRISTI						
200108310003 75421	08/31/2001 08:11:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MANGINA, MARY S						
200109120003 95471	09/12/2001 03:08:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASS, BILLIE JO						
200101250000 26891	01/25/2001 09:30:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COX, SALLY SMITH						
200102130000 49951	02/13/2001 09:59:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANCHORS, DENISE C						

200102070000 42931	02/07/2001 08:19:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRINCE, MICHELLE			
200103020000 72321	03/02/2001 08:47:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS, SHELLYE			
200102270000 67391	02/27/2001 09:49:51	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, LARRY L			
200102280000 68361	02/28/2001 08:29:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHOWS, EMMA D			
200103200000 99271	03/20/2001 08:18:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAYBURN, JUANITA B			
200103200000 99321	03/20/2001 08:23:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LADD, DORIS			
200103300001 17351	03/30/2001 08:26:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEEBLER, RITA T			
200104160001 44521	04/16/2001 01:15:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DYE, ELLEN M			
200104300001 66021	04/30/2001 08:33:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LACEY, ELIZABETH M			
200107100002 84321	07/10/2001 08:22:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS, LINDA M			
200108080003 32501	08/08/2001 08:22:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILLIKEN, CHRISTY			
200108080003 32551	08/08/2001 08:26:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, DWIGHT			
200108080003 32651	08/08/2001 08:35:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MUMA, TAYLOR D			
200108080003 32681	08/08/2001 08:36:45	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MUMA, DIANE BUSH			
200108240003 63401	08/24/2001 11:04:37	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ATKINSON, BARBARA J			
200108290003 71801	08/29/2001 10:26:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER, EVELYN H			